County of Monterey Big Sur Land Use Plan Update Community Meeting

July 15th | 4:00pm-7:00pm | Big Sur Lodge 47225 Highway 1, Big Sur, Ca. 93920

Join the Housing and Community Development Department for the second community meeting that will be held in person. This will be an interactive community meeting; the County is requesting the community's participation in reviewing physical maps, providing feedback, and more to guide the Big Sur Land Use Plan Update. (REF: 210024).

Questions? Contact Taylor Price at (831) 784-5730 or pricet1@co.monterey.ca.us

Want to Receive Public Notice or Comment? Contact: **HCDComments@co.monterey.ca.us**

